(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7)  off (8) off (9) (10) (11) (12) (13) (14) (15) (16)

 1 108800 1 100 108800 100 108800 108800 108800 1 1  1 100 108800 100 0

   Grand Total  1 100 108800 100 108800   1 100 108800 100 0

D.  Allotment to Qualified Institutional Buyers (After Technical Rejections)

 The Basis of Allotment to the Qualified Institutional Buyers, who have bid at cut-off or at the Offer Price of ̀  82 per Equity, was finalized in consultation with NSE. This category has
been subscribed to the extent of 79.98 times. The total number of Equity Shares Allotted in QIB is 3,29,600 Equity Shares to 36 successful applicants. The category-wise details of
the Basis of Allotment are as under:

 Sr. No. of  Number % to Total No.  % to  Propor- Allocation  per  Ration of  Serial  Number % to Total No.  % to Surplus/
 No Shares   of  total of Shares  total tionate Applicant allottees  Number   of  total of shares   total Deficit
  applied  applicat-   applied in   shares   to  of   succe-  allocated/  (14)-(7)
  for  ions  each   available  applic- Qualifying  ssful   alloted
  (Category   received  category   ants applic- applicants
  wise)   ants  (after
   rounding)

   Before  After
   Rounding Rounding

 (1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7)  off (8) off (9) (10) (11) (12) (13) (14) (15) (16)

 1 121600 1 2.77 121600 0.46 1521 1521 1600 1 1  1 2.77 1600 0.48 79

 2 180800 1 2.77 180800 0.68 2261 2261 1600 1 1  1 2.77 1600 0.48 -661

 3 182400 1 2.77 182400 0.69 2281 2281 1600 1 1  1 2.77 1600 0.48 -681

 4 243200 2 5.55 486400 1.84 6081 3040.5 3200 1 1  2 5.55 6400 1.94 319

 5 244800 1 2.77 244800 0.92 3061 3061 3200 1 1  1 2.77 3200 0.97 139

 6 304000 1 2.77 304000 1.15 3801 3801 3200 1 1  1 2.77 3200 0.97 -601

 7 329600 1 2.77 329600 1.25 4121 4121 4800 1 1  1 2.77 4800 1.45 679

 8 364800 1 2.77 364800 1.38 4561 4561 4800 1 1  1 2.77 4800 1.45 239

 9 371200 1 2.77 371200 1.4 4641 4641 4800 1 1  1 2.77 4800 1.45 159

 10 400000 1 2.77 400000 1.51 5001 5001 4800 1 1  1 2.77 4800 1.45 -201

 11 427200 1 2.77 427200 1.62 5341 5341 4800 1 1  1 2.77 4800 1.45 -541

 12 595200 1 2.77 595200 2.25 7442 7442 8000 1 1  1 2.77 8000 2.42 558

 13 609600 1 2.77 609600 2.31 7622 7622 8000 1 1  1 2.77 8000 2.42 378

 14 611200 1 2.77 611200 2.31 7642 7642 8000 1 1  1 2.77 8000 2.42 358

 15 668800 1 2.77 668800 2.53 8362 8362 8000 1 1  1 2.77 8000 2.42 -362

 16 670400 1 2.77 670400 2.54 8382 8382 8000 1 1  1 2.77 8000 2.42 -382

 17 675200 1 2.77 675200 2.56 8442 8442 8000 1 1  1 2.77 8000 2.42 -442

 18 676800 4 11.11 2707200 10.26 33848 8462 8000 1 1  4 11.11 32000 9.7 -1848

 19 676800   1600 1 4 4  0 1600 0.48 1600

 20 731200 1 2.77 731200 2.77 9142 9142 9600 1 1  1 2.77 9600 2.91 458

 21 1132800 1 2.77 1132800 4.29 14163 14163 14400 1 1  1 2.77 14400 4.36 237

 22 1209600 2 5.55 2419200 9.17 30247 15123.5 14400 1 1  2 5.55 28800 8.73 -1447

 23 1209600   1600 1 2 2  0 1600 0.48 1600

 24 1212800 10 27.77 12128000 46 151637 15163.7 14400 1 1  10 27.77 144000 43.68 -7637

 25 1212800   1600 5 10 1, 3, 5,  0 8000 2.42 8000
   6, 10

   Grand Total  36 100 26361600 100 329600   36 100 329600 100 0

E. Allotment to Anchor Investors (After Technical Rejections)

 The Company in consultation with the BRLM has allocated 4,94,400  Equity Shares to 4 Anchor Investors at the Anchor Investor Issue Price of Rs. 82 per Equity Shares in
accordance with the SEBI ICDR Regulations. This represents 60% of the QIB Category.

 Category FIs/BANKS MF’s IC AIF FIIs/FPI   OTHERS TOTAL

 Anchor   -   - -   4,94,400   -   -   4,94,40

The Board of Directors of our Company at its meeting held on November 03, 2023 has taken on record the basis of allotment of Equity Shares approved by the Designated Stock